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1472 8 141719HONDA 42.3% 21.6% 14.0%9.0%13.0% 13 22.4% 42 29.2%14 10.3% HONDA1629 35.6%15 11.0%3 6.5%12 11.9%

719 5 4175SUZUKI 20.6% 13.5% 4.0%9.0%3.4% 2 3.4% 9 6.3%10 7.4% SUZUKI784 17.1%8 5.9%5 10.9%

308 5 212435YAMAHA 8.8% 13.5% 21.0%12.7%24.0% 11 19.0% 24 16.7%33 24.3% YAMAHA533 11.6%37 27.2%8 17.4%27 26.7%

198 12 254244PIAGGIO 5.7% 32.4% 25.0%22.2%30.1% 8 13.8% 12 8.3%38 27.9% PIAGGIO441 9.6%24 17.6%13 28.3%25 24.8%

323 1 763KAWASAKI 9.3% 2.7% 7.0%3.2%2.1% 3 5.2% 12 8.3%4 2.9% KAWASAKI372 8.1%8 5.9%1 2.2%4 4.0%

95 2 1184MODENAS 2.7% 5.4% 1.0%9.5%2.7% 2 3.4% 6 4.2%8 5.9% MODENAS148 3.2%8 5.9%1 2.2%3 3.0%

65 697KWANG YANG 1.9% 6.0%4.8%4.8% 4 6.9% 21 14.6%1 0.7% KWANG YANG137 3.0%9 6.6%6 13.0%9 8.9%

55 1 141B.M.W. 1.6% 2.7% 1.0%2.1%0.7% 1 1.7%3 2.2% B.M.W.74 1.6%5 3.7%1 2.2%2 2.0%

28 2 184PEUGEOT 0.8% 5.4% 1.0%4.2%2.7% 2 3.4% 1 0.7%7 5.1% PEUGEOT60 1.3%3 2.2%1 2.2%3 3.0%

27 51K.T.M. 0.8% 2.6%0.7% 2 3.4% 2 1.4%5 3.7% K.T.M.45 1.0%1 0.7%2 2.0%

23 1 211APRILIA 0.7% 2.7% 2.0%0.5%0.7% 2 3.4% 1 0.7%2 1.5% APRILIA43 0.9%6 4.4%1 2.2%3 3.0%

23 152DAYANG 0.7% 1.0%2.6%1.4% 4 6.9% 1 0.7%1 0.7% DAYANG38 0.8%1 1.0%

16 31DAELIM 0.5% 3.0%0.7% 1 1.7% 4 2.8% DAELIM31 0.7%3 2.2%2 4.3%1 1.0%

8 382HYOSUNG MOTORS 0.2% 3.0%4.2%1.4% 2 1.4% HYOSUNG MOTORS29 0.6%3 2.2%3 3.0%

24 1OTHERS 0.7% 0.7% 2 1.5% OTHERS27 0.6%

12 122P.G.O. 0.3% 1.0%1.1%1.4% 1 1.7% 1 0.7%1 0.7% P.G.O.23 0.5%1 0.7%2 4.3%

4 272C.P.I. MOTOR CO 0.1% 2.0%3.7%1.4% 1 1.7% 1 0.7% C.P.I. MOTOR CO20 0.4%3 3.0%

14 12GAGIVA 0.4% 1.0%1.1% GAGIVA19 0.4%1 2.2%1 1.0%

8 111HARLEY DAVIDSON 0.2% 1.0%0.5%0.7% 1 0.7% HARLEY DAVIDSON13 0.3%1 2.2%

6 13BENELLI 0.2% 1.0%1.6% BENELLI10 0.2%

5 2HUSABERG 0.1% 1.4% 1 0.7%1 0.7% HUSABERG9 0.2%

7 1TRIUMPH 0.2% 0.7% TRIUMPH8 0.2%

121SAN YANG 1.0%1.1%0.7% 2 1.5% SAN YANG7 0.2%1 0.7%

4 1MBK INDUSTRIE 0.1% 0.5% MBK INDUSTRIE7 0.2%1 0.7%1 1.0%

4 2DUCATI 0.1% 1.1% DUCATI7 0.2%1 1.0%

4 1APRILIA SPA 0.1% 1.0% APRILIA SPA6 0.1%1 0.7%

3 11MALAGUTI 0.1% 0.5%0.7% MALAGUTI6 0.1%1 0.7%

23ITALJET 1.1%2.1% ITALJET5 0.1%

4ROYAL ENFIELD 0.1% 1 0.7% ROYAL ENFIELD5 0.1%

NANJING JINCHEN 1 1.7% 3 2.1%1 0.7% NANJING JINCHEN5 0.1%

4MONTESA HONDA 0.1% MONTESA HONDA4 0.1%

211CHONGOING ZONG. 2.0%0.5%0.7% CHONGOING ZONG.4 0.1%

3DUCATI SPA 0.1% DUCATI SPA3 0.1%

3MUZ MOTORRAD 0.1% MUZ MOTORRAD3 0.1%

3BUELL MOTORCYCL 0.1% BUELL MOTORCYCL3 0.1%

1 1KWANG YANG MOT 0.0% 0.5% KWANG YANG MOT2 0.0%

2BIMOTA SPA 0.1% BIMOTA SPA2 0.0%

1MALAGUTI SPA 0.0% 1 0.7% MALAGUTI SPA2 0.0%

11AEON MOTOR 1.0%0.7% AEON MOTOR2 0.0%

1SIAM SPA 0.0% SIAM SPA2 0.0%1 0.7%

2MUZ 0.1% MUZ2 0.0%

1SHE LUNG 0.7% SHE LUNG1 0.0%

1V.O.R. MOTORI 0.0% V.O.R. MOTORI1 0.0%

1BETA MOTOR SPA 0.0% BETA MOTOR SPA1 0.0%

MV AGUSTA 1 0.7% MV AGUSTA1 0.0%

1BELGARDA 0.0% BELGARDA1 0.0%

1AGUSTA MV 0.0% AGUSTA MV1 0.0%

3483 146 10018937 4576TOTAL 58 144136 13646101
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